                             ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                               Vol.                                                            1/4
  Features
  4-ch Liquid Leak Detection
 Water Leakage and cable break detection triggers and
 audible alarm
  A mute button to silence the audible alarm
  Five LED indicators to display the status of the power and the alarm
  Liquid Leak Detection Cable and Extended Cable can be up to

50 pcs)(RoHS)
iSN-104-E CR Ethernet I/O Module with 4-ch Liquid Leak Detection (RoHS)
  Ordering Information
  Accessories
C
Liquids Leak Detection = LLD
DC : Liquids Leak Detection Cable
EC : Extension Cable
DP : Detection Probe
100 : Liquids Leak Detection Cable
100X : Liquids Leak Detection Cable,
can be connected in series
Length
010 : 1 m
030 : 3 m
100 : 10 m
300 : 30 m
500 : 50 m
TR : Terminal Resistor
CA-LLD- -LA A B CB CB C
Extension Cab
Detection ProbDetection Pr